Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

	1		-
Alison Lunderg Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 4 (502) 564 http://www.so	of State 1150 0602-1150 -3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	SENG, INC 0906352 Kentucky 1/5/2015 12 5/3/2017 6:4 \$15.00	:00:00 AM	
Principal Office		TEU ST.	
110 FRONT NINE	DRIVE		
ELIZABETHTOWN			
-			
Registered Agent	Name/Address		
ANGELA KAYE SE			
110 FRONT NINE			
ELIZABETHTOWN	N, KY 42701		
Current Officers			
President	Angela Kaye Seng	110 Front Nine Drive Elizabethtown	Ky. 42701
Secretary	Angela Kaye Seng		
Vice President	Wayne Stewart Seng Jr.		
Treasurer	Wayne Stewart Seng Jr.	110 Front Nine Drive Elizabethtown	ку. 42701
Discotorio		VED WE	
Directors			
Director Director	Angela Kaye Seng Wayne Stewart Seng Jr.		
Director	Billy J. Foster		
Director	Shirley M. Foster	105 Willow Way Drive Munfordville,	
Signatures			
Signature	Angela Kaye	e Seng	

Title

President